
Sr.No L.id Email Name Surname Badge Certificate RandomNumber

1 segreteria.tec@esseatre.it Luca Macchi yes lrX0x9pDYKpWql.

2 e.daniele@imballaggivaltan
aro.it

Enrico Daniele yes lrX0x9DqVasOWj.

3 andrea@berrone.ch Andrea Berrone yes lrX0x9EA339dpx.

4 g.pardossi@net-2-work.co
m

Giampaolo Pardossi yes lrX0x9crjwUVyi.

5 furio.bertomioli@iefs.eu Furio yes lrX0x9wPtpBhKT.

6 n.brancaleone@safetyitalia
.it

Nadia Brancaleone yes lrX0x9U5ckKXWI.

7 martina@mmg-snc.com Martina Mattiuzzo yes lrX0x9wfgYxdrp.

8 ebettini@ecoconsult.it Eleonora Bettini yes lrX0x9taS3CYJM.

9 sara@mmg-snc.com Sara Mattiuzzo yes lrX0x9rULGSGwG.

10 ufficio@favabibite.it Claudio Pozzi yes lrX0x98NUBOWOy.

11 alessandra@fllimartini.com Alessandra Martini yes lrX0x9CH88NGxm.

12 berg.silvia88@gmail.com Silvia Bergami yes lrX0x9DvPRdrgz.

13 g.luca.poggioli@gmail.com Gianluca Poggioli yes lrX0x9Z9VVIUAr.

14 forloni25@gmail.com Arianna Forloni yes lrX0x9IoDcp5pL.

15 l.genualdo@stbvalitech.it Luca Genualdo yes lrX0x9hw73rAHc.

16 totrama@hotmail.it Saimir Rama yes lrX0x93ZLjWwnP.

17 alice.camarda@eolo.it Alice Camarda yes lrX0x9zKexyt0o.

18 aurora.giuntoli@thalesgrou Aurora Giuntoli yes lrX0x9fhsHmBGh. Signed By Ecoconsult S.r.l. (segreteria@ecoconsult.it) - TxHash : St0TIF-cMUcG6BUiwYWuWfAIamidvIYNsMTCrP3a81M. Date&time : 2023-06-28 01:20:12
Page 1/5



p.com

19 emanuela.telese@dorchest
ercollection.com

Francesca Romana Bosello yes lrX0x9Fy00R9Lt.

20 abettini@ecoconsult.it Alessandra Bettini yes lrX0x9wZYcs32I.

21 alina.bernardi@csi.it Alina Bernardi yes lrX0x9VZGwuEIq.

22 ambset@sistemigestioneint
egrata.eu

Concetta Gallo yes lrX0x9SfL5cHTr.

23 ambass@sistemigestionein
tegrata.eu

Lorenzo Bergami yes lrX0x99EsrB7D1.

24 elia.germani@neocos.it Elia Germani yes lrX0x9iyoDCBND.

25 avv.pozzati@gmail.com Alessia Pozzati yes lrX0x944fQnLyf.

26 a.pedemonte@stbvalitech.i
t

Alberto Pedemonte yes lrX0x9p7HQCUqe.

27 m.trincone@net-2-work.co
m

Massimiliano Trincone yes lrX0x9oQmGXaxL.

28 marco.distefano@tecnofor
m.com

Marco Di Stefano yes lrX0x98He6f0h4.

29 f.talarico@larioreti.it Francesca Talarico yes lrX0x985eV8OP9.

30 federico.pecoraio@abener
gie.it

Federico Pecoraio yes lrX0x9cSSyA34h.

31 alessandro.deluca@thales
group.com

Alessandro De Luca yes lrX0x9Frd6LOMp.

32 chiarabirolini@gmail.com Chiara Birolini yes lrX0x9HY4FD7Tj.

33 tizianatorielli@gmail.com Tiziana Torielli yes lrX0x9Ybh284fW.

34 leouva@hotmail.it Vito Pantaleo yes lrX0x9SGKRNX5C.
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ini.it

36 letizia.crema@studenti.uni
pr.it

Letizia Crema yes lrX0x9ODqzekKi.

37 i.perri@net-2-work.com Ilaria Perri yes lrX0x9hpEQd9bt.

38 gloriasf1981@gmail.com Gloria Luz Salazar Fuentes yes lrX0x9Ct5MXajJ.

39 marketing@sistemigestion
eintegrata.eu

Francesca Valota yes lrX0x9mmtY3w1g.

40 mbollani@ecoconsult.it Marco Bollani yes lrX0x905nrzBjj.

41 i.cervia@net-2-work.com Ilaria Cervia yes lrX0x9it7GBH3Y.

42 michele.bonechi@foolfarm.
com

Michele Bonechi yes lrX0x9ex4SmWqq.

43 g.mambrini@net-2-work.co
m

Gianluca Mambrini yes lrX0x9NXhlK726.

44 amancini@ecoconsult.it Alessandro Mancini yes lrX0x9cF8jrIQy.

45 m.coppa@ied.it Mabel Coppa yes lrX0x9rprqpUCi.

46 p.fastelli@net-2-work.com Pier Paolo Fastelli yes lrX0x9zY4uJSdK.

47 spedizioni@favabibite.it Davide yes lrX0x9eSF6F1pW.

48 sladana.dordevic@luxy.co
m

Sladana Dordevic yes lrX0x9dpNOQzNC.

49 info@vaninisrl.com Luigi Vanini yes lrX0x9dwfxKDKg.

50 natalia.fava@favabibite.it Natalia Fava yes lrX0x9EaW4mck9.

51 c.schiavinotto@nicolettieas
sociati.it

Chiara Schiavinotto yes lrX0x9vZ32XXJe.

52 j.baldissin@cesaromacimp
ort.com

Jessica Baldissin yes lrX0x90mw0zMGJ.
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53 andrea.benaglio@ampacet
.com

Andrea Benaglio yes lrX0x9VLgN6FA3.

54 emastronardi@ecoconsult.i
t

Emiliana Mastronardi yes lrX0x9iHZVYDP1.

55 l.rizzotti@tecnoanalysis.it Lisa Veronica Rizzotti yes lrX0x9ccT5PZT8.

56 a.catalini@net-2-work.com Alessio Catalini yes lrX0x9UJGWx3VE.

57 sonia.rosolen@sbaavvocati
.com

Sonia Rosolen yes lrX0x9AfbKt7Ba.

58 fpaparozz@gmail.com Fabio Paparozzi yes lrX0x9wotTaTgt.

59 raffaella@auditpeople.it Raffaella Malorgio yes lrX0x9oBAlulfs.

60 barbaragoffi@novasfer.it Barbara Goffi yes lrX0x9DyLTeRDR.

61 giulia.soffiato@sbaavvocati
.com

Giulia Soffiato yes lrX0x9IQLz89cX.

62 giup.pellegrino@gmail.com Giuseppe Pellegrino yes lrX0x9ER5kHFRG.

63 m.basile@net-2-work.com Mattia Basile yes lrX0x92vfe1vF3.

64 gesualdo.paci@gmail.com Gesualdo Paci yes lrX0x9sObmTJDA.

65 benvep@gmail.com Piervincenzo Benvenuti yes lrX0x95R4bQ5mc.

66 edoardo.parini@foolfarm.c
om

Edoardo Parini yes lrX0x9xBgLV1Lk.

67 fabfabi75@yahoo.it Fabiana Rossi yes lrX0x95qSm3xLi.

68 laura.pandolfini@alfamacer
ispa.eu

Laura Pandolfini yes lrX0x9NaRXosMS.

69 barbara@euroedit.com Barbara Scarpa yes lrX0x9l3crp5ZM.

70 paolo.artusi@oilmeter.it Paolo Artusi yes lrX0x9wgJXzGAm.

71 valterlanfrancoasp@gmail. Valter Lanfranco yes lrX0x9OyftOsyp. Signed By Ecoconsult S.r.l. (segreteria@ecoconsult.it) - TxHash : St0TIF-cMUcG6BUiwYWuWfAIamidvIYNsMTCrP3a81M. Date&time : 2023-06-28 01:20:12
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72 money1970@libero.it Vittorio Moneta yes lrX0x9dOWw7t4p.
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